
Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<1 Year) 11.1004

Major: Computer Applications

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

2 3 5

8 2 10

1 0 1

37 23 60

3

28

3

1

12

1

2

16

2

0

1

0

3

0

2

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

0

4

0

2

0

Asian 4 2 60 0 0

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 2 2 40 0 0

Two or More Races 0 0 00 0 0

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<1 Year) 19.0708

Major: Child Care Managemenet

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

3 0 3

6 3 9

0 0 0

31 19 50

2

29

0

1

10

0

1

19

0

1

1

1

18

2

7

0

4

1

0

21

2

12

0

5

2

1

39

4

19

0

Asian 0 1 12 0 2

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 1 2 31 1 2

Two or More Races 1 2 33 1 4

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<1 Year) 22.0302

Major: Legal Assistant/Paralegal

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 2 2

5 4 9

0 0 0

17 23 40

3

22

0

2

13

0

1

9

0

1

0

0

8

0

5

0

0

1

0

10

2

6

0

1

1

0

18

2

11

0

Asian 2 2 41 0 1

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0 00 1 1

Two or More Races 0 0 01 0 1

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<1 Year) 52.0301

Major: Accounting

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

3 2 5

4 3 7

1 0 1

59 41 100

8

48

1

5

21

0

3

27

1

0

2

0

28

4

14

0

1

6

0

41

1

26

0

1

8

0

69

5

40

0

Asian 6 4 103 4 7

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 2 1 32 2 4

Two or More Races 12 5 173 1 4

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<1 Year) 52.0407

Major: Business Information Management

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

2 5 7

3 4 7

0 0 0

40 39 79

4

56

1

1

26

0

3

30

1

3

1

0

14

1

7

0

2

1

0

21

2

12

0

5

2

0

35

3

19

0

Asian 0 2 21 3 4

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 1 1 20 1 1

Two or More Races 0 0 01 0 1

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<2 Years) 19.0708

Major: Child Care

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

3 0 3

6 3 9

0 0 0

31 19 50

2

29

0

1

10

0

1

19

0

1

1

1

18

2

7

0

4

1

0

21

2

12

0

5

2

1

39

4

19

0

Asian 0 1 12 0 2

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 1 2 31 1 2

Two or More Races 1 2 33 1 4

School: All Schools

IPEDS Completions Page 6 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<2 Years) 43.0301

Major: Homeland Security

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

1 3 4

1 6 7

0 0 0

18 32 50

3

23

0

1

13

0

2

10

0

0

1

0

10

3

6

0

2

0

0

17

0

11

0

2

1

0

27

3

17

0

Asian 2 6 80 2 2

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0 00 1 1

Two or More Races 2 3 50 1 1

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Certificate (<2 Years) 50.0702

Major: Fine Arts

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 0 0

3 2 5

0 0 0

10 15 25

1

12

0

1

6

0

0

6

0

1

2

0

10

1

6

0

0

1

0

9

2

5

0

1

3

0

19

3

11

0

Asian 0 4 40 0 0

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 1 10 1 1

Two or More Races 1 1 20 0 0

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 11.0101

Major: Computer Information Technology

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 0 0

3 3 6

0 1 1

44 46 90

4

56

0

2

30

0

2

26

0

0

2

0

32

4

20

1

3

6

1

38

0

23

1

3

8

1

70

4

43

2

Asian 4 5 90 2 2

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 3 2 50 0 0

Two or More Races 6 3 95 2 7

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 13.1210

Major: Early Childhood Development

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 0 0

2 6 8

0 1 1

13 17 30

4

13

0

0

9

0

4

4

0

0

5

0

24

1

14

0

0

4

0

16

0

11

0

0

9

0

40

1

25

0

Asian 1 1 21 0 1

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0 00 0 0

Two or More Races 2 0 23 1 4

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 24.0101

Major: Liberal Arts

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 0 0

2 0 2

0 0 0

9 7 16

3

9

0

1

5

0

2

4

0

1

2

0

24

1

17

0

1

2

1

24

1

15

0

2

4

1

48

2

32

0

Asian 0 0 03 3 6

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 1 10 0 0

Two or More Races 1 0 10 1 1

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 41.0101

Major: Biotechnology

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 1 1

8 3 11

0 0 0

20 22 42

1

27

0

0

18

0

1

9

0

0

5

1

26

3

11

0

1

4

1

20

0

12

0

1

9

2

46

3

23

0

Asian 2 0 21 1 2

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0 00 0 0

Two or More Races 0 0 05 1 6

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 43.0107

Major: Police Administration

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 0 0

2 4 6

0 0 0

45 42 87

8

34

4

2

15

4

6

19

0

0

1

0

25

2

17

0

0

0

0

34

3

25

0

0

1

0

59

5

42

0

Asian 15 9 243 4 7

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 1 4 51 2 3

Two or More Races 2 4 61 0 1

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 44.0701

Major: Human Services - Social Work

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

1 1 2

1 0 1

2 1 3

14 8 22

1

7

0

0

3

0

1

4

0

0

1

0

10

0

6

0

1

0

1

9

0

6

0

1

1

1

19

0

12

0

Asian 5 0 50 0 0

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 1 11 0 1

Two or More Races 0 2 22 1 3

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 45.1101

Major: Social Sciences

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 0 0

12 16 28

0 0 0

42 44 86

8

35

0

7

17

0

1

18

0

1

7

0

38

4

20

0

0

2

0

32

3

18

0

1

9

0

70

7

38

0

Asian 3 1 42 6 8

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 1 0 12 0 2

Two or More Races 7 3 102 3 5

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 50.0101

Major: Visual Arts

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

0 0 0

3 0 3

1 0 1

25 21 46

2

29

0

1

15

0

1

14

0

0

2

0

11

0

7

0

0

3

0

9

0

4

0

0

5

0

20

0

11

0

Asian 6 0 60 1 1

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 2 21 0 1

Two or More Races 0 3 31 1 2

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 51.3801

Major: Nursing

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

1 0 1

6 10 16

3 5 8

71 79 150

11

83

4

5

44

2

6

39

2

6

7

0

46

3

22

0

3

3

0

52

1

30

0

9

10

0

98

4

52

0

Asian 6 2 84 7 11

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 2 5 71 2 3

Two or More Races 6 6 123 6 9

School: All Schools
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Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at 
your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

CIP Data

REGEIS "Your Community College"

Men Women TotalMen 
(PY)

Women
 (PY)

Total 
(PY)

ProgramLevel: Associates 52.0201

Major: Business Administration

Nonresident alien

Black or African American

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino

White

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total Awards/Degrees

7 6 13

8 11 19

0 0 0

59 79 138

14

61

0

7

38

0

7

23

0

5

13

0

74

2

44

0

2

11

1

70

2

44

0

7

24

1

144

4

88

0

Asian 3 7 102 4 6

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 4 1 51 4 5

Two or More Races 7 9 167 2 9

School: All Schools
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