

Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<1 Year)</u> Program <u>11.1004</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Computer Applications

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	2	0	3	0	5	0
Hispanic/Latino	2	0	1	0	3	0
American Indian/Alaska Native	1	0	0	0	1	0
Asian	4	0	2	0	6	0
Black or African American	8	1	2	1	10	2
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	2	0	2	0	4	0
White	16	2	12	0	28	2
Two or More Races	0	0	0	0	0	0
Race/ethnicity unknown	2	0	1	0	3	0
Total Awards/Degrees	37	3	23	1	60	4

IPEDS Completions Page 1 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<1 Year)</u> Program <u>19.0708</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Child Care Managemenet

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	3	1	0	4	3	5
Hispanic/Latino	1	2	1	2	2	4
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	1	0	0	0	1
Asian	0	2	1	0	1	2
Black or African American	6	1	3	1	9	2
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	1	1	2	1	3	2
White	19	7	10	12	29	19
Two or More Races	1	3	2	1	3	4
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	31	18	19	21	50	39

IPEDS Completions Page 2 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<1 Year)</u> Program <u>22.0302</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: <u>Legal Assistant/Paralegal</u>

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0	1	2	0	2	1
Hispanic/Latino	1	0	2	2	3	2
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0
Asian	2	1	2	0	4	1
Black or African American	5	0	4	1	9	1
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0	0	0	1	0	1
White	9	5	13	6	22	11
Two or More Races	0	1	0	0	0	1
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	17	8	23	10	40	18

IPEDS Completions Page 3 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<1 Year)</u> Program <u>52.0301</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Accounting

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	3	0	2	1	5	1
Hispanic/Latino	3	4	5	1	8	5
American Indian/Alaska Native	1	0	0	0	1	0
Asian	6	3	4	4	10	7
Black or African American	4	2	3	6	7	8
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	2	2	1	2	3	4
White	27	14	21	26	48	40
Two or More Races	12	3	5	1	17	4
Race/ethnicity unknown	1	0	0	0	1	0
Total Awards/Degrees	59	28	41	41	100	69

IPEDS Completions Page 4 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<1 Year)</u> Program <u>52.0407</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: <u>Business Information Management</u>

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	2	3	5	2	7	5
Hispanic/Latino	3	1	1	2	4	3
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0
Asian	0	1	2	3	2	4
Black or African American	3	1	4	1	7	2
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	1	0	1	1	2	1
White	30	7	26	12	56	19
Two or More Races	0	1	0	0	0	1
Race/ethnicity unknown	1	0	0	0	1	0
Total Awards/Degrees	40	14	39	21	79	35

IPEDS Completions Page 5 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<2 Years)</u> Program <u>19.0708</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Child Care

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	3	1	0	4	3	5
Hispanic/Latino	1	2	1	2	2	4
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	1	0	0	0	1
Asian	0	2	1	0	1	2
Black or African American	6	1	3	1	9	2
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	1	1	2	1	3	2
White	19	7	10	12	29	19
Two or More Races	1	3	2	1	3	4
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	31	18	19	21	50	39

IPEDS Completions Page 6 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<2 Years)</u> Program <u>43.0301</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Homeland Security

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	1	0	3	2	4	2
Hispanic/Latino	2	3	1	0	3	3
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0
Asian	2	0	6	2	8	2
Black or African American	1	1	6	0	7	1
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0	0	0	1	0	1
White	10	6	13	11	23	17
Two or More Races	2	0	3	1	5	1
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	18	10	32	17	50	27

IPEDS Completions Page 7 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Certificate (<2 Years)</u> Program <u>50.0702</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Fine Arts

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0	1	0	0	0	1
Hispanic/Latino	0	1	1	2	1	3
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0
Asian	0	0	4	0	4	0
Black or African American	3	2	2	1	5	3
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0	0	1	1	1	1
White	6	6	6	5	12	11
Two or More Races	1	0	1	0	2	0
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	10	10	15	9	25	19

IPEDS Completions Page 8 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u> Program <u>11.0101</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Computer Information Technology

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0	0	0	3	0	3
Hispanic/Latino	2	4	2	0	4	4
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	1	1	1	1
Asian	4	0	5	2	9	2
Black or African American	3	2	3	6	6	8
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	3	0	2	0	5	0
White	26	20	30	23	56	43
Two or More Races	6	5	3	2	9	7
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	1	0	1	0	2
Total Awards/Degrees	44	32	46	38	90	70

IPEDS Completions Page 9 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u> Program <u>13.1210</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: <u>Early Childhood Development</u>

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0	0	0	0	0	0
Hispanic/Latino	4	1	0	0	4	1
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	1	0	1	0
Asian	1	1	1	0	2	1
Black or African American	2	5	6	4	8	9
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0	0	0
White	4	14	9	11	13	25
Two or More Races	2	3	0	1	2	4
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	13	24	17	16	30	40

IPEDS Completions Page 10 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u>	Program <u>2</u>	24.0101	School:	All Schools		
Major: <u>Liberal Arts</u>						
		Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0	1	0	1	0	2
Hispanic/Latino	2	1	1	1	3	2
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0	1	0	1
Asian	0	3	0	3	0	6
Black or African American	2	2	0	2	2	4
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0	0	1	0	1	0
White	4	17	5	15	9	32
Two or More Races	1	0	0	1	1	1
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	9	24	7	24	16	48

IPEDS Completions Page 11 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u>	Program <u>41.0101</u>	School: All Schools		
Major: <u>Biotechnology</u>				
	Men Men (PY)	Women Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0 0	1 1	1	1
Hispanic/Latino	1 3	0 0	1	3
American Indian/Alaska Native	0 1	0 1	0	2
Asian	2 1	0 1	2	2
Black or African American	8 5	3 4	11	9
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0 0	0 0	0	0
White	9 11	18 12	27	23
Two or More Races	0 5	0 1	0	6
Race/ethnicity unknown	0 0	0 0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	20 26	22 20	42	46

IPEDS Completions Page 12 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level:AssociatesProgram43.0107School:All SchoolsMajor:Police Administration

	Men	Men (PY)	Women Wom (P)		Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0	0	0 0	0	0
Hispanic/Latino	6	2	2 3	8	5
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0 0	0	0
Asian	15	3	9 4	24	7
Black or African American	2	1	4 0	6	1
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	1	1	4 2	5	3
White	19	17	15 25	34	42
Two or More Races	2	1	4 0	6	1
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	4 0	4	0
Total Awards/Degrees	45	25	42 34	87	59

IPEDS Completions Page 13 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u> Program <u>44.0701</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: <u>Human Services - Social Work</u>

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	1	0	1	1	2	1
Hispanic/Latino	1	0	0	0	1	0
American Indian/Alaska Native	2	0	1	1	3	1
Asian	5	0	0	0	5	0
Black or African American	1	1	0	0	1	1
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0	1	1	0	1	1
White	4	6	3	6	7	12
Two or More Races	0	2	2	1	2	3
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	14	10	8	9	22	19

IPEDS Completions Page 14 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u>	Program	<u>45.1101</u>	School:	All Schools		
Major: <u>Social Sciences</u>						
	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0	1	0	0	0	1
Hispanic/Latino	1	4	7	3	8	7
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0
Asian	3	2	1	6	4	8
Black or African American	12	7	16	2	28	9
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	1	2	0	0	1	2
White	18	20	17	18	35	38
Two or More Races	7	2	3	3	10	5
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	42	38	44	32	86	70

IPEDS Completions Page 15 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u>	Program <u>50.0101</u>	School: All Schools		
Major: <u>Visual Arts</u>				
	Men Men (PY)	Women Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	0 0	0 0	0	0
Hispanic/Latino	1 0	1 0	2	0
American Indian/Alaska Native	1 0	0 0	1	0
Asian	6 0	0 1	6	1
Black or African American	3 2	0 3	3	5
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0 1	2 0	2	1
White	14 7	15 4	29	11
Two or More Races	0 1	3 1	3	2
Race/ethnicity unknown	0 0	0 0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	25 11	21 9	46	20

IPEDS Completions Page 16 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u>	Program	<u>51.3801</u>	School	: All Schools		
Major: <u>Nursing</u>						
	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	1	6	0	3	1	9
Hispanic/Latino	6	3	5	1	11	4
American Indian/Alaska Native	3	0	5	0	8	0
Asian	6	4	2	7	8	11
Black or African American	6	7	10	3	16	10
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	2	1	5	2	7	3
White	39	22	44	30	83	52
Two or More Races	6	3	6	6	12	9
Race/ethnicity unknown	2	0	2	0	4	0
Total Awards/Degrees	71	46	79	52	150	98

IPEDS Completions Page 17 of 18



Please duplicate the blank form for each 6-digit CIP code and program level/length combination at your institution.

Awards/Degrees conferred between July 1, 2013 and June 30, 2014

Level: <u>Associates</u> Program <u>52.0201</u> School: <u>All Schools</u>

Major: Business Administration

	Men	Men (PY)	Women	Women (PY)	Total	Total (PY)
Nonresident alien	7	5	6	2	13	7
Hispanic/Latino	7	2	7	2	14	4
American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0	0	1	0	1
Asian	3	2	7	4	10	6
Black or African American	8	13	11	11	19	24
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	4	1	1	4	5	5
White	23	44	38	44	61	88
Two or More Races	7	7	9	2	16	9
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Awards/Degrees	59	74	79	70	138	144

IPEDS Completions Page 18 of 18